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biltong & droéwors

Spices by

Freddy
Hirsch

Mouth-watering bittong with coriander & black pepper
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingredients: Meat, Flavouring [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal,
Colourants, F\avourmgs Sugar, MSG (F\avour Enhancer),
Hydyogenated Vegetab\e Fat (Paim Frut), Anti Caking Agent,
Acid, Capsicum Extract (TBHQ) and Spices],

Spices (Irradliated), Salt, Sucrose.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,

EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907066
150 per roll

product codes
802138 (4x5kg)
802171 (10x2kg)
802331 (10x1kg)

Spices by
Freddy.

Hu’sch ’

Hilnters I!mér'

Tangy droéwors with coriander & cloves
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Meat, Salt, Worcester sauce [Water, Molasses, Spice Olls & Extracts,
, Co\ourant vative (Sodium Benzoate), Sodium Saccharine (Non-
Spices (Irradiated), Cerea\ (Maize; Salt), Sucrose,
Acwd\‘ egu\aror Preservative (Sulphur dioxide), MSG (Flavour enhancer),
Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer,

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907080
150 per roll

product codes 803120

" Fredd
IHKS?:]h f

Tangy beef flavour with top notes of chill & mustard
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingredients: Meat, Chillies*, Flavourings (TBHQ), Salt, Sucrose,
Coriander*, Cereal (Maize), Mustard* MSG (Flavour Enhancer)
Cumin¥, Acidity Regulator, Spice Extracts, Parsley*, Flavour
Enhancer. * Iradiated Ingredlents
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,

EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907073
150 per roll

product codes 803157

www.freddyhirsch.co.za

Spices by

Freddy
Hirsch
Hunters Biitong.

Mouth-watering biltong with coriander & black pepper
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

|ﬂ%l€dl9ﬂ$ ts: Meat, Flavouring [Sa\ 1, Maize Flour, Maize Meal,
e F\avounn?s Su ar, MSG(FIavourEnhancer}

Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (JPa\m Fruit), Anti Caking Agent,

Acid, Capsicum Extract (TBHQ) and Spices],

Spices (Imadiated), Satt, Sucrose.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907067
150 per roll

product codes
802138 (4x5kg)
802171 (10x2kg)
802331 (10x1kg)

Freddy !
Spices by

Tangy droéwors with coriander & cloves

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingredients: Meat, Saft, Worcester sauce [Water, Molasses, Spice Ols&
Extracts, Starch (Maize), Colourant, Preservative (Sodi ), Sodi
Saccharine (Non-Nutrtive Sweetener)] Vinegar, Spi
(Maize; Salt), Sucrose, Acity regulator, Preservative (Sulphur dioxide),
MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, lavour enhancer
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT
GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG &
MILK ALLERGY

label code 907081
150 per roll

product code 803120




biltong & droéwors
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Beef flavoured hiftong wih't top notes of

coriander & black pepper
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingredients: Meat, Flavouring (TBHQ), Sea salt, Dextrose,
Spices (rradiated), Preservative (Potassium sorbate),
Spice extract.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907315
150 per roll
product code 802446

Sweet beef flavour with top notes of coriander
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingredients: Meat, Flavouring (TBHQ), Sea salt, Dextrose,
Spices (radiated), Preservative (Potassium sorbate),
Spice extract.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907313
150 per roll
product code 802887

) Savoury drodwors it top notes of
coriander & thyme

STORE IN COOL DRY PLACE.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907312
150 per roll
product code 802340

www.freddyhirsch.co.za
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Savoury flavour with top notes of white pepper
& coriander.
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingredients: Meat, Salt, Water, Vinegar, Spices (Iradiated), Dextrose,
Sucrose, Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Cereal [Wheat
flour (Gluten - Triticum aestivum)], Flavourings.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH

WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907314
150 per roll
product code 802318

Chiill Bitest
Spicy, savoury flavour with top notes

of garlic &chill
STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907310
150 per roll
product code 752025

* Spices by #
; ¥

PiaaiekKer droéuors

Aboerewors inspired droéwars with top notes
of coriander, cloves & black pepper

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Ingrediems: Meat, Satt, Vinegar, Spices (Irradiated), Cereal [Wheat bran
(Gluten - Triticum aestivum), Maize], Preservative (Potassium Sorbate),
MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN,

EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907311
150 per roll
product code 802252




